Certified Bacteriological Laboratories
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LABORATORY CONTACT ADDRESS CITY STATE 2P TELEPHONE FAX EMAIL
Albertville Bacteriological laboratory Larry Mathews 600 Water Plant Road Albertville AL 35951 (256) 878-3762 (256) 582-03727 Imatthews@mub-albertville.com
Alexander City Sugar Creek Laboratory Richard Blakenship 2515 Sugar Creek Road Alexander City |AL 35010 (256) 409-2031 (256) 329-9555 richard.blankenship@alexandercityal.gov
Anniston Water Works Laboratory Jonathan Beavers P O Box 2268 Anniston AL 36202 (256) 241-5032 (855) 398-4476 jbeavers@awwsb.org
Bessemer Utilities Lab Cedric Montgomery 1600 1st Avenue North Bessemer AL 35020 (205) 481-4333 (205) 481-4323 cmontgomery@bessemerutilities.com
Bessemer Utilities LAboratory Cedric Montgomery 1600 1st Avenue North Bessemer AL 35020 (205) 481-4333 (205) 481-4323 cmontgomery@bessemerutilities.com
Birmingham Water Works Board Drusilla Hudson, Lab Manager 3600 Second Avenue North Birmingham AL 35222 (205) 244-4466 (205) 244-4966 drusilla.hudson@bwwb.org
Bridgeport Water Treatment Plant Laboratory Larry Johnson P O Box 36 Bridgeport AL 35740 (256) 495-2594 (256) 495-2782 liohnson@bridgeportutilities.com
Chattahochee Valley Water Supply District Jared Corbett 102 S.E. 12th Street Lanett AL 36863 (334) 644-3777 (334) 644-3778 jared.corbett2 @veolia.com
Environmental Resource Analysts Erin Consuegra 2975 Brown Court Auburn AL 36830 (334) 502-3444 (334) 502-8888 econsuegra@eralab.com
Five Star Filter Plant Bacteriological Laboratory David Popham 251 Lakeview Drive Wetumpka AL 36092 (334) 567-1366 (334) 567-1772 fivestar@pwwb.com
Gadsden Water Works Laboratory Melissa Curry 515 Albert Rains Blvd. Gadsden AL 35901 (256) 543-2884 ext 219 (256) 543-7704 mlcurry@gadsdenwater.org
Guardian Systems Sherrie Faulkner 1108 Ashville Road Leeds AL 35094 (205) 699-6647 (205) 699-3882 sfaulkner@gsilab.com
Houston County Regional Water Lab Kym Wilson 1781 East Cottonwood Highway |Dothan AL 36301 (334) 678-2810 (334) 678-0009 klwilson@houstoncountyal.gov
Huntsville Utilities Laboratory Jim Reynolds 14000 South Memorial Parkway [Huntsville AL 35803 (256) 650-6374 (256) 650-6388 jim.reynolds@hsvutil.org
Limestone County Bacteriological Laboratory Robert Cook 17218 Highway 72 West Athens AL 35612 (256) 233-6445 x125 (256) 233-6475 rcook@lcwsa.com
Living Water Services Adrienne Ellison 150 Piper Lane Alabaster AL 35007 (205) 985-2113 N/A adrienne.ellison@livingwater.services
Madison County Water Department Laboratory Harrel Hill 845 Mountain Fork Road New Market  |AL 35761 (256) 379-2754 (256) 379-2743 hhill@co.madison.al.us
Mobile Branch Laboratory Curtis Andrews 757 Museum Dr Mobile AL 36608 (251) 344-6049 (251) 344-6895 curtis.andrews@adph.state.al.us
Mobile Water Service Laboratory Suzanne Lindblom 348 McGregor Ave Mobile AL 36603 (251) 378-3521 (251) 433-4090 slindblom@mawss.com
Montgomery Industrial Waste Laboartory Melanie Pelham 2000 Interstate Park Drive Montgomery |AL 36109 (334) 206-1706 (334) 261-1238 mpelham@mwwssb.com
Montgomery Water Works Laboratory Sandra Faulkner 5301 Jack Drive Montgomery |AL 36110 (334) 206-3484 (334) 261-3455 slfaulk@mwwssb.com
Opelika Water Treatment Plant Laboratroy Jeff Bryant 4055 Water Street Opelika AL 36801 (334) 705-5500, (334) 745-3487 jbryant@owwb.com

(334) 749-7653

Pace Analytical National Decatur Lisa Terry 2220 Beltline Road SW Decatur AL 35601 (256) 350-0846 (256) 350-0686 eterry@pacenational.com
Pace Analytical Services Steve Martin, Lab Manager 3516 Greensboro Avenue Tuscaloosa AL 35401 (205) 345-0816 (205) 343-0635 steve.martin@pacelabs.com
Pace Analytical Services - Mobile Shelley Antoine 4320 Midmost Drive Mobile AL 36609 504-305-3611 504-469-0555 shelley.antoine@pacelabs.com
Polyenvironmental Corporation D. Lyn Buntin 1885 Headland Avenue Dothan AL 36303 (334) 793-4700 (334) 677-9477 lbuntin@poly-inc.com
Prattville Branch Laboratory Angelica Webb 204 Legends Court Prattville AL 36066 (334) 260-3400 (334) 274-9800 Angelica.Webb@adph.state.al.us
Safety Environmental Services Christy McKee 989 Yeager Parkway Pelham AL 35080 (205) 823-6200 (205) 823-9066 christy.mckee@selcinc.com
Smiths Water Laboratory Jamen Blair 141 Lee Road 315 Smiths AL 36877 (334) 290-3124 (334) 297-9275 jblair@smithswater.com
Southern Environmental Testing Jimmy Wilson P O Box 2084 Decatur AL 35602 (256) 280-2567 jwilson@setesting.com
Southern Environmental Testing Allison Dixon, Lab Manager 3103 Northington Court Florence AL 35630 (256) 740-5532 (334) 285-6642 agdixon@setesting.com
Tuscaloosa Water Dept Laboratory Anissa Merriweather 1125 Jack Warner Parkway NE _ [Tuscaloosa AL 35404-1056( (205) 248-5630 (205) 349-0213 amerriweather@tuscaloosa.com
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